
Burrata	  5,900
Tomato, basil, gazpacho

Miso soup (G) (L)	 3,900
Tofu, dulse, spring onion

Caesar salad	 5,900
Chicken, parmesan, croutons

Mediterranean salad (G)	 5,900
Tomato, red onion, olives, lettuce, feta cheese

Tuna tartare (G) (L)	 5,900
Ponzu, sesame, avocado

Beef tataki (G) (L)	 5,900
Almonds, yuzu, cilantro, chili

Ceviche (G) (L)	 5,900
Prawns, scallop, Arctic char, lime

Cod (G) (L)	 6,900
Mussel sauce, avocado, tomato

Sushi	 5,900
Freshest ingredients every day

Carrots (V) (L) (G)	 5,900 
Tofu, aubergine hummus, pickled onion, almonds

Caviar menu*

Ask your waiter about our daily selection	

Sides	 large        regular

Crudités and basil hummus (V) (G)	 3,990        1,990
Hummus and seed crackers (V) (G)	 1,990
Avocado and seed crackers (V) (G)	 1,990
Aubergine hummus and sourdough bread  (L)	 1,990
Greek salad (G)	 1,990
Farro salad (V)	 1,990

Desserts

Fruit salad (G) (L)	 2,900 
Mint, vanilla

Dark chocolate mousse (G)	 3,200 
Olive oil, seeds, sea salt

(V) Vegan   (L) Lactose free   (G) Gluten free
*Not included in package

Prices are in Icelandic krona (ISK)



Sparkling mimosas
Ardenghi Prosecco Mimosa
Charles Heidsieck Champagne Mimosa

Beer by the bottle 33 cl.
Egils Gull
Bríó
Boli
Carlsberg 0%
Peroni 0%

Soft drinks / juice

Healthy drinks
Fresh Forever
Carrots, orange, apple, ginger  
Green is Good
Spinach, banana, mango, ginger 
Ginger shot

Coffee
Americano
Espresso
Double espresso
Macchiato
Caffe latte
Cappuccino
Swiss mocha
Iced coffee

Hot chocolate

Tea (hot or iced)
Black
Earl Grey / English Breakfast
White
Pure White / Fruit Blend
Green
Pure Green / Mint / Jasmin Pearls
Oolong
Herbal

2,200
4,300

1,790
1,790
1,790

990
990

690

1,590

1,590

1,090

720
650
720
690
790
790
850
790

790
	

720

Sparkling wine
Ardenghi Valdobbiadene
Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Champagne
Charles Heidsieck
Brut Reserve NV

Charles Heidsieck
Rosé Reserve NV

Charles Heidsieck
Blanc de Blanc NV

Rosé
Gérard Bertrand, ‘Côte des Roses’
Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache 2023
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

White wine
Pichler Klostersatz Riesling
Riesling 2022
Wachau, Austria

Laroche 1er Cru Vaudevey
Chardonnay 2022
Chablis, France

Domaine des Grosses Pierres
Sancerre 2023
Loire Valley, France

Red wine
Mommessin Beaujolais-Village
Gamay 2021
Beaujolais, France

Villa al Cortile	
Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Tuscany, Italy

R. Lopez de Heredia 
Vina Tondonia Reserva
Tempranillo, Grenache, Mazuelo  
& Graciano 2011
Rioja, Spain 

Moillard, Aloxe Corton
2022
Burgundy, France 

 glass | bottle
2,900 | 14,500

glass | bottle
4,500 | 22,500

4,700 | 23,500

5,500 | 27,500

glass | bottle
2,900 | 14,900

glass | bottle
3,300 | 16,500

 

3,500 | 17,500

 

3,900 | 19,500
 

glass | bottle
2,900 | 14,500

 

3,800 | 19,000
 

4,500 | 22,500
 

 
 

4,900 | 24,500

Prices are in Icelandic krona (ISK)


